

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 15-053 | 3 Version: | 1 | Name: | Independent Contractor Agreement f Services - Anthonio, Inc Webster E School/Lockwood Elementary Schoo Renovation Project | lementary |
|---------------------|---|---------------------|------|------------------|--|-------------------|
| Туре: | Agreement or Contract | | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 3/6/201 | 5 | | In control: | Operations | |
| On agenda: | 4/22/20 |)15 | | Final action: | 4/22/2015 | |
| Enactment date: | 4/22/20 |)15 | | Enactment #: | 15-0485 | |
| Title: Sponsors: | Approval by the Board of Education of Independent Contractor Agreement for Professional Services between District and Anthonio, Inc., Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide Inspector of Record (IOR) services, in conjunction with the Webster Elementary School/Lockwood Elementary School Restroom Renovation Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period commencing April 8, 2015 and concluding no later than April 8, 2016 in an amount not to exceed \$17,078.00. | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 15-0533 Independent Contractor Agreement for Professional Services - Anthonio, Inc Webster Elementary School/Lockwood Elementary School Restroom Renovation Project | | | | | |
| Contact: | Lance.Jackson@ousd.k12.ca.us | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. A | ction By | | Acti | on | Result |
| 4/22/2015 | 1 B | oard of Education | | Ado | opted on the General Consent Report | Pass |
| Approval by the I | Board of | Education of Indepe | ende | nt Contractor Ag | reement for Professional Services betw | veen District and |

Approval by the Board of Education of Independent Contractor Agreement for Professional Services between District and Anthonio, Inc., Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide Inspector of Record (IOR) services, in conjunction with the Webster Elementary School/Lockwood Elementary School Restroom Renovation Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period commencing April 8, 2015 and concluding no later than April 8, 2016 in an amount not to exceed \$17,078.00.